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Table Program 

Date  Time Round Mode Of Competition 

 

 

 

28/07/2021 

12:00pm To 01:00pm 1
st
 Round Online 

01:30pm To 01:45pm Result Announcement of 1
st
 Round 

02:00pm To 03:00pm 2
nd

 Round Online 

03:30pm To 03:45pm Result Announcement of 2
nd

 Round 

 

29/07/2021 

12:00pm To 02:00pm 3
rd

 Round Offline 

03:30pm To 03:45pm Result Announcement of 3
rd

 Round 

 

 

Student Participation List: 

Sr.No. Student Name Class Mobile No. 

1 Chug Ekamdeepkaur 

F.Y.B.Sc.(CS) 

8623037713 

2 More SwarajRaju 9325532360 

4 Shinde VaishnavMaruti 8805703472 

5 KolekarSakshiprakash 7385913673 

6 LolgeNamrataKrushnakumar 9322919979 

7 SulakheSejalSandeep 8530477646 

8 Shewale Nikita Madhukar 8080392564 

9 LabadeShubham Ramesh 9370973347 

10 SalbandeDipikaBharatinath 9579359541 

11 AghadePrachi Vijay 8080727725 

12 KarjuleVaishnavi Rajiv 9356948048 



13 SalunkePankajbabasaheb 7447890852 

14 NigalNutan Mohan 7620309405 

15 Shinde GayatriBalasaheb 9112841696 

16 FartadeApekshaUttam 8767441271 

17 AbujYogeshChangdev 9370121394 

18 Shelke Nikita Bapusaheb 7083592585 

19 GaikwadMadhuriNavnath 9579283580 

20 KhomaneNutanlaxman 

S.Y.B.Sc.(CS) 

8668450737 

21 Shinde AditiBhausaheb 9423790548 

22 WadhawaAnmolShamkumar 9511648001 

23 AjabeSanketDnyaneshwar 

S.Y.B.Sc.(CS) 

9921999702 

24 PawasheMayureshSatish 7249789537 

25 BharadwajRiyaRajkumar 9689698141 

26 BadheSakshidilip 7841833899 

27 ChavanSagarAppasaheb 7420033422 

28 JagtapAmolBalkrushna 8766453438 

29 MahajanPratikshaGorakshanath 9373143482 

30 Kale PurvaSandeep 8623951288 

31 ChavanShwetaSuhas 

T.Y.B.Sc.(CS) 

7887796982 

32 KahandalRutujaDilip 9146083244 

33 VetalPoojaBhausaheb 9552016740 

34 UndeKiranSharad 

M.Sc.-I(CS) 

7057090157 

35 HonmodePranavSurendra 8668763394 

36 SherkarPratiksha 7218437058 

37 BhavsarMayuri Vijay 

M.Sc.-II(CS) 

8080510851 

38 GhodkeVenu Kailas 8806187581 

39 Varma Siddhi Narendra 9503525165 

40 NaikRupali Deepak 9168138224 

 



Round [1] Winner List: 

 

Sr.No. Student Name Class Mobile No. 

1 SalbandeDeepikaBhartinath  

 

 

 

F.Y.B.Sc(CS) 

 

9579359541 

2 NigalNutan Mohan 7620309405 

3 Shelke Nikita Bapusaheb 7083592585 

4 AbujYogeshChangdev 9370121394 

5 FartadeApekshaUttam 8767441271 

6 SalunkePankajBabasaheb 7447890852 

7 SulakheSejalSandeep 8530477646 

8 KolekarSakshiPrakash 7385913673 

9 Shinde VaishnavMaruti 8805703472 

10 MahajanPratikshaGorakshanath  

 

 

 

 

S.Y.B.Sc(CS) 

 

9373143482 

11 BhardwajRiyaRajkumar 9689698141 

12 BadheSakshiDilip 7841833899 

13 Shinde AditiBhausaheb 9423790548 

14 AjabeSanketDnyaneshwar 9921999702 

15 KhomaneNutanLaxman 8668450737 

16 JagtapAmolBalkrushna 8766453438 

17 PawasheMayureshSatish 7249789537 

18 WadhawaAnmolShamkumar 9511648001 

19 ChavanSagarAppasaheb 7420033422 

20 Kale PurvaSandeep 8623951288 

21 VetalPoojaBhausaheb  

T.Y.B.Sc(CS) 

 

9552016740 

22 KahandalRutujaDilip 9146083244 

23 ChavanShwetaSuhas 7887796982 

24 UndeKiranSharad  

M.Sc-I(CS) 

7057090157 

25 HonmodePranavSurendra 8668763394 



26 SherakarPratiksha M.Sc.-I(CS) 7218437058 

27 Verma Siddhi Narendra  

M.Sc-II(CS) 

 

9503525165 

28 GhodakeVenu Kailas 8806187581 

29 NaikRupali Deepak 9168138224 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Round [2] Winner List: 

 

Sr.No. Student Name Class Mobile No. 

1 SalbandeDeepikaBhartarinath 

 

 

F.Y.B.Sc(CS) 

 

9579359541 

2 NigalNutan Mohan 7620309405 

3 Shelke Nikita Bapusaheb 7083592585 

4 AbujYogeshChangdev 9370121394 

5 SulakheSejalSandeep 8530477646 

6 KolekarSakshiPrakash 7385913673 

7 BadheSakshiDilip 

 

S.Y.B.Sc(CS) 

 

7841833899 

8 Shinde AditiBhausaheb 9423790548 

9 AjabeSanketDnyaneshwar 9921999702 

10 PawasheMayureshSatish 7249789537 

11 WadhawaAnmolShamkumar 9511648001 

12 MahajanPratikshaGorakshanath 9373143482 

13 VetalPoojaBhausaheb  

T.Y.B.Sc.(CS) 

9552016740 

14 ChavanShwetaSuhas 7887796982 

15 UndeKiranSharad M.Sc-I(CS) 

 

7057090157 

16 HonmodePranavSurendra 8668763394 

17 Verma Siddhi Narendra M.Sc-II(CS) 

 

9503525165 

18 NaikRupali Deepak 9168138224 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

(1) 1
st
 Prize Miss. ChavanShwetaSuhas(T.Y.B.Sc.(CS)) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(2) 2
nd

  Prize Miss. BadheSakshiDilip (S.Y.B.Sc.(CS)) 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



(3) 3
rd

   Prize Miss. Shinde AditiBhausaheb (S.Y.B.Sc.(CS)) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

(4) 3
rd

 Prize Miss. VetalPoojaBhausaheb (S.Y.B.Sc.(CS)) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


